NET SEALS

LRC

Your need. Our speed.

NET SEALS

= DISTRIBUTION =

Og

Materiale

Ptfe

Ptfe/carbone

Ptfe/vetro/nbr

Velocita' m/s:
4
4

4

Rag25pm
Raz02-0.5pm .
e 1
play g =ISOmHs |

Temperatura 2?C:
-60 +200
-60 +200

-30 +100

Codice

01.LRC00.010605
01.LRC00.203106
01.LRC00.203708
01.LRC00.011510

Descrizione

LRC 005-0106 PTFE CARB D.005x009,5x1,9/2
LRC 006-2031 PTFE CARB D.006x010,5x1,9/2
LRC 008-2037 PTFE CARB D.008x012,5x1,9/2
LRC 010-0115 PTFE CARB D.010x016,2x2,9/3

01.LRC00.011510VER LRC 010-0115 PTFE VERGINE D.010x016,2x2,9/3

01.LRC00.011130
01.LRC00.305612
01.LRC00.306214
01.LRC00.012115
01.ULC00.016020
01.LRC00.012316
01.LRC00.307518
01.LRC00.308720
01.LRC00.309322
01.LRC00.410000
01.LRC00.320625
01.XC000.025030
01.LRC00.411828
01.1RCTE.411828
01.LRC00.412530

01.LRC00.413132

01.LRC00.414335
01.LRC00.014438
01.LRC00.014640

01.LRC00.417542

LRC 011-0000 PTFE CARB D.011x013x1,9/2
LRC 012-3056 PTFE CARB D.012x018,2x2,9/3 *
LRC 014-3062 PTFE CARB D.014x020,2x2,9/3 *
LRC 015-121 PTFE CARB D.015x021,1x2,9/3
ULC PTFE VERGINE D.016x020x2,9/3

LRC 016-0123 PTFE CARB D.016x022,2x2,9/3 *
LRC 018-3075 PTFE CARB D.018x024,1x2,9/3 *
LRC 020-3087 PTFE CARB D.020x026,2x2,9/3 *
LRC 022-3093 PTFE CARB D.022x028,2x2,9/3
LRC 025-4100 PTFE BRONZO D.025x028,20x2,2
LRC 025-3106 PTFE CARB D.025x031,2x2,9/3

XC 020 033 NBR/PTFE VETRO/MOS2 D.025x030x1,9/2

LRC 028-4118 PTFE CARB D.028x036,0x3,9/4
LRC/TEF-VERG 028-4118 D.028x036,0x3,9/4
LRC 030-4125 PTFE CARB D.030x038x3,9/4
LRC 032-4131 PTFE CARB D.032x039,9x3,9/4

LRC 035-4143 PTFE CARB D.035x042,9x3,9/4
LRC 038-0144 PTFE CARB D.038x046,0x3,9/4
LRC 040-146 PTFE CARB D.040x048x3,9/4 *
LRC 042-4175 PTFE CARB D.042x050x3,9/4

d

5.00

6.00

8.00

10.00
10.00
11.00
12.00
14.00
15.00
16.00
16.00
18.00
20.00
22.00
25.00
25.00
25.00
28.00
28.00
30.00
32.00

35.00
38.00
40.00
42.00

D

9.50

10.50
12.50
16.20
16.20
13.00
18.20
20.20
21.10
20.00
22.20
24.10
26.20
28.20
28.00
31.20
30.00
36.00
36.00
38.00
39.90

42.90
46.00
48.00
50.00

Stelo

Pressione Mpa:

20

20

20
Spessorel'I Materiale Peso

Sede

1.90 2.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.06
1.90 2.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.06
1.90 2.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.04
2.90 3.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.16
2.90 3.00 Ptfe 10.00
1.90 2.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.12
2.90 3.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.20
2.90 3.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.21
2.90 3.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.25
2.90 3.00 Ptfe 10.00
2.90 3.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.24
2.90 3.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.26
2.90 3.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.31
2.90 3.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.35
2.20 0.00 Ptfe/bronzo 0.00
2.90 3.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.45
1.90 2.00 Ptfe/vetro/nbr 10.00
3.90 4.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.80
3.90 4.00 Ptfe 10.00
3.90 4.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.78
3.90 4.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.82
3.90 4.00 Ptfe/carbone 0.87
3.90 4.00 Ptfe/carbone 10.00
3.90 4.00 Ptfe/carbone 1.04
3.90 4.00 Ptfe/carbone 10.00


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.010605&d1=5.0000&d2=9.5000&spessore=1.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.203106&d1=6.0000&d2=10.5000&spessore=1.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.203708&d1=8.0000&d2=12.5000&spessore=1.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.011510&d1=10.0000&d2=16.2000&spessore=2.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.011510VER&d1=10.0000&d2=16.2000&spessore=2.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.011130&d1=11.0000&d2=13.0000&spessore=1.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.305612&d1=12.0000&d2=18.2000&spessore=2.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.306214&d1=14.0000&d2=20.2000&spessore=2.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.012115&d1=15.0000&d2=21.1000&spessore=2.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.ULC00.016020&d1=16.0000&d2=20.0000&spessore=2.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.012316&d1=16.0000&d2=22.2000&spessore=2.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.307518&d1=18.0000&d2=24.1000&spessore=2.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.308720&d1=20.0000&d2=26.2000&spessore=2.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.309322&d1=22.0000&d2=28.2000&spessore=2.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.410000&d1=25.0000&d2=28.0000&spessore=2.200000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.320625&d1=25.0000&d2=31.2000&spessore=2.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.XC000.025030&d1=25.0000&d2=30.0000&spessore=1.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.411828&d1=28.0000&d2=36.0000&spessore=3.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRCTE.411828&d1=28.0000&d2=36.0000&spessore=3.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.412530&d1=30.0000&d2=38.0000&spessore=3.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.413132&d1=32.0000&d2=39.9000&spessore=3.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.414335&d1=35.0000&d2=42.9000&spessore=3.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.014438&d1=38.0000&d2=46.0000&spessore=3.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.014640&d1=40.0000&d2=48.0000&spessore=3.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.417542&d1=42.0000&d2=50.0000&spessore=3.900000

Codice

O01.LRCTE.418745
01.LRC00.418745
01.LRC00.620050
01.LRC00.622555
01.LRC00.625060

01.LRC00.623760

01.LRC00.626263
01.LRC00.626265
01.LRC00.628770
01.LRC00.631275
01.LRC00.632580
01.LRC00.635085
01.LRC00.636290

01.XRC00.090102

01.LRC00.638795
01.LRC00.640000
01.LRC00.643700
01.LRC00.848700
01.LRC00.850000
01.LRC00.852500
01.LRC00.856200
01.LRC00.860000
01.LRC00.865000
01.LRC00.231000
01.LRC00.872500
01.LRC00.237000
01.LRC00.880000
01.LRC00.885000
01.LRC00.810000
01.LRC00.811250
01.LRC00.812000

Descrizione

LRC/TEF-VERG 045-4187 D.045x053,0x3,9/4
LRC 045-4187 PTFE CARB D.045x053x3,9/4
LRC 050-6200 PTFE CARB D.050x061,6x5,9/6
LRC 055-6225 PTFE CARB D.055x066,7x5,9/6
LRC 060-6250 PTFE CARB D.060x071,7x5,9/6

LRC 060-6237 PTFE VERG. D.060x064,2x6,9/7 DIMENSIONI
ANELLO 430011512080

LRC 063-6262 PTFE CARB D.063x074,7x5,9/6 *
LRC 065-6262 PTFE CARB D.065x076,6x5,9/6
LRC 070-6287 PTFE CARB D.070x081,7x5,9/6
LRC 075-6312 PTFE CARB D.075x087,1x5,9/6
LRC 080-6325 PTFE CARB D.080x092,1x5,9/6 *
LRC 085-6350 PTFE CARB D.085x097,1x5,9/6
LRC 090-6362 PTFE CARB D.090x102,1x5,9/6
XRC 090-6362 033 NBR/PTFE VETRO MOS D.090x102,5x5,9/6
LRC 095-6387 PTFE CARB D.095x107,1x5,9/6
LRC 100-6400 PTFE CARB D.100x112,1x5,9/6
LRC 110-6437 PTFE CARB D.110x122,0x5,9/6
LRC 120-8487 PTFE CARB D.120x135,5x7,9/8
LRC 125-8500 PTFE CARB D.125x140,5x7,9/8
LRC 130-8525 PTFE CARB D.130x145,5x7,9/8
LRC 140-8562 PTFE CARB D.140x155,5x7,9/8
LRC 150-8600 PTFE CARB D.150x165,5x7,9/8
LRC 160-8650 PTFE CARB D.160x175,5x7,9/8
LRC 170-231 PTFE CARB D.170x186,3x7,9/8
LRC 180-8725 PTFE CARB D.180x196,3x7,9/8
LRC 190-237 PTFE CARB D.190x206,9x7,9/8
LRC 200-8800 PTFE CARB D.200x216,3x7,9/8
LRC 215-8850 PTFE CARB D.215x228,7X9,5
LRC 250-81000 PTFE CARB D.250x266,3x7,9/8
LRC 280-81125 PTFE CARB D.280x296,3x7,9/8
LRC 300-81200 PTFE CARB D.300x316,3x7,9/8

H
d D Spessore Sede
45.00 53.00 3.90 4.00
45.00 53.00 3.90 4.00
50.00 61.60 5.90 6.00
55.00 66.70 5.90 6.00
60.00 71.70 5.90 6.00
60.00 64.20 6.90 7.00
63.00 74.70 5.90 6.00
65.00 76.60 5.90 6.00
70.00 81.70 5.90 6.00
75.00 87.10 5.90 6.00
80.00 92.10 5.90 6.00
85.00 97.10 5.90 6.00
90.00 102.105.90 6.00
90.00 102.505.90 6.00
95.00 107.105.90 6.00
100.00112.105.90 6.00
110.00 122.00 5.90 6.00
120.00 135.50 7.90 8.00
125.00 140.50 7.90 8.00
130.00 145.50 7.90 8.00
140.00 155.50 7.90 8.00
150.00 165.50 7.90 8.00
160.00 175.50 7.90 8.00
170.00 186.30 7.90 8.00
180.00 196.30 7.90 8.00
190.00 206.90 7.90 8.00
200.00 216.30 7.90 8.00
215.00 228.70 9.50 0.00
250.00 266.30 7.90 8.00
280.00 296.30 7.90 8.00
300.00 316.30 7.90 8.00

Materiale Peso

Ptfe

Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone

Ptfe

Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone

10.00
1.12
2.65
2.65
3.00

10.00

10.00
3.30
3.50
3.80
4.00
4.20
4.55

Ptfe/vetro/nbr 17.17

Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone
Ptfe/carbone

10.00
4.90

5.60

9.10

10.00
10.10
10.60
11.40
10.00
10.00
13.80
10.00
10.00
21.46
10.00
10.00
10.00


https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRCTE.418745&d1=45.0000&d2=53.0000&spessore=3.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.418745&d1=45.0000&d2=53.0000&spessore=3.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.620050&d1=50.0000&d2=61.6000&spessore=5.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.622555&d1=55.0000&d2=66.7000&spessore=5.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.625060&d1=60.0000&d2=71.7000&spessore=5.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.623760&d1=60.0000&d2=64.2000&spessore=6.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.626263&d1=63.0000&d2=74.7000&spessore=5.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.626265&d1=65.0000&d2=76.6000&spessore=5.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.628770&d1=70.0000&d2=81.7000&spessore=5.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.631275&d1=75.0000&d2=87.1000&spessore=5.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.632580&d1=80.0000&d2=92.1000&spessore=5.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.635085&d1=85.0000&d2=97.1000&spessore=5.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.636290&d1=90.0000&d2=102.1000&spessore=5.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.XRC00.090102&d1=90.0000&d2=102.5000&spessore=5.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.638795&d1=95.0000&d2=107.1000&spessore=5.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.640000&d1=100.0000&d2=112.1000&spessore=5.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.643700&d1=110.0000&d2=122.0000&spessore=5.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.848700&d1=120.0000&d2=135.5000&spessore=7.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.850000&d1=125.0000&d2=140.5000&spessore=7.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.852500&d1=130.0000&d2=145.5000&spessore=7.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.856200&d1=140.0000&d2=155.5000&spessore=7.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.860000&d1=150.0000&d2=165.5000&spessore=7.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.865000&d1=160.0000&d2=175.5000&spessore=7.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.231000&d1=170.0000&d2=186.3000&spessore=7.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.872500&d1=180.0000&d2=196.3000&spessore=7.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.237000&d1=190.0000&d2=206.9000&spessore=7.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.880000&d1=200.0000&d2=216.3000&spessore=7.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.885000&d1=215.0000&d2=228.7000&spessore=9.500000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.810000&d1=250.0000&d2=266.3000&spessore=7.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.811250&d1=280.0000&d2=296.3000&spessore=7.900000
https://www.netseals.it/Inside.cfm??lingua=IT&url_rew=Ricerca&codice=01.LRC00.812000&d1=300.0000&d2=316.3000&spessore=7.900000

